- )
viamedia

220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300

Lexington, KY 40503

859-410-2699

Invoice
VNS/NCC Yes Keep Our Groceries Tax Free

Acct. Exec: POLITICAL_HOUSE, VNS

Bill Cycle: 03/18

Invoice ID: 1571415 Invoice Date: 03-28-2018 Contract ID: 1205861 Client ID: 47854
Campaign ID: Estimate ID: 3.11-3.25 P.O Number: Tax ID:
Description Anount
Gross Advertising Fee $8,897.00
Agency Commission ($1,334.55)
Rep. Firm Commission ($2,646.86)
Net Advertising Fee $4,915.59
Sub Total $4,915.59
Total This Invoice $4,915.59
162508263/
2009

Terms:Net 30 Days Upon Receipt
Checks Payable to:Viamedia, Inc.
Mail to:Viamedia, Inc.
7796 Solution Center
Chicago, IL 60677-7007
Accounts Receivable Dept.

All rates are adjusted to reflect HD distribution where available
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viamedia

220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300

Lexington, KY 40503

859-410-2699

Bill Cycle:03/18

Rep. Firm:VNS/NCC

Date

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18  Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/11/18 Sunday

03/12/18 Mbonday
03/12/18 Mbnday
03/13/18 Tuesday

03/13/18 Tuesday

03/13/18 Tuesday

03/13/18 Tuesday

03/13/18 Tuesday

03/13/18 Tuesday

03/13/18 Tuesday

03/13/18 Tuesday

03/13/18 Tuesday

03/13/18 Tuesday
03/13/18 Tuesday
03/13/18 Tuesday

03/14/18 Wednesday

Apr-27-2018

Weekday

Network

PXNG-P

M\BG-P

ONNP

M\BG-P

PXNG-P

ONNP

FOOD-P

M\BG-P

PXNG-P

ONNP

FOOD-P

ONNP

FOOD-P

M\BG-P

PXNG-P

ONNP

ONNP

PXNG-P

FOOD-P

PXNG-P

ONNP

FOOD-P

M\BG-P

M\BG-P

PXNG-P

FOOD-P

ONNP

ONNP

M\BG-P

ONNP

Affidavit of Performance

Client Name:Yes Keep Our Groceries Tax Free
Remarks:/62508263/

Zone/
Zonegroup

2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND
AL
2009-PORTLAND

ProgramNae

Fox and Friends
PoliticsNation

Inside Politics

MSNBC Live

Anerica's News HQ
CNN New sroom

The Kitchen

Kasie DC

Fox News Sunday

CNN New sroom

Worst Cooks in Anerica
The Van Jones Show
Worst Cooks in Anerica
Dateline

Fox News Sunday

New Day Cuono

New Day Cuono
Anerica's Newsroom
Trisha's So. Kitchen
The Daily Briefing

CNN New sroom
Chopped Junior

Beat with Ari Melber
The Rachel Maddow Show
Hannity

Chopped

CNN Tonight

CNN Tonight

11 Hour Brian Willians

CNN New sroom

Contract ID:1205861

Contract Type:Political

Air

Time Spot Name

5:23am Y01011830H
5:29am Y01011830H
5:29am Y01011830H
10:26am Y01011830H
10:52am Y01011830H
11:28am Y01011830H
1:23pm Y01011830H
4:16pm Y01011830H
4:43pm Y01011830H
4:48pm Y01011830H
5:23pm Y01011830H
8:31pm Y01011830H
9:22pm Y01011830H
11:11pm Y01011830H
11:43pm Y01011830H
5:42am Y01011830H
5:59am Y01011830H
7:52am Y01011830H
10:17am Y01011830H
11:51am Y01011830H
12:51pm Y01011830H
2:52pm Y01011830H
3:25pm Y01011830H
9:59pm Y01011830H
10:48pm Y01011830H
11:24pm Y01011830H
11:30pm Y01011830H
11:42pm Y01011830H
11:59pm Y01011830H

6:51am Y01011830H

Spot
Length

Biling
Status
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged
00:00:30 Charged

00:00:30 Charged

Spot
Cost

20.00
25.00
20.00
24.00
28.00
28.00
20.00
52.00
56.00
56.00
45.00
80.00
69.00
74.00
80.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
28.00
28.00
20.00
24.00
74.00
80.00
69.00
80.00
80.00
74.00

20.00

Page 3 of 8



03/14/18 Wednesday
03/14/18 Wednesday

03/14/18 Wednesday
03/14/18 Wednesday
03/14/18 Wednesday
03/14/18 Wednesday
03/14/18 Wednesday
03/14/18 Wednesday
03/14/18 Wednesday
03/14/18 Wednesday
03/14/18 Wednesday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/15/18 Thursday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/16/18  Friday
03/17/18 Saturday
03/17/18 Saturday
03/17/18 Saturday

03/17/18 Saturday

Apr-27-2018

FXNC-P
PXNCG-P

M\BG-P
FOOD-P
ONNP

FOOD-P
M\BG-P
FOOD-P
M\BG-P
PXNCG-P
ONNP

M\BG-P
PXNG-P
M\BG-P
ONNP

FOOD-P
ONNP

FOOD-P
FOOD-P
ONNP

M\BG-P
ONNP

FOOD-P
PXNCG-P
PXNCG-P
M\BG-P
FOOD-P
M\BG-P
PXNCG-P
M\BG-P
ONNP

M\BG-P
PXNG-P
ONNP

PXNCG-P
FOOD-P
FOOD-P
PXNCG-P
ONNP

M\BG-P
PXNG-P
M\BG-P
ONNP

Arrerica's New sroom
Qutnumbered Overtime

MSNBC Live

The Foneer Wonan
Situation Room

Guy's Grocery Gamres
All In With Chris Hayes
Guy's Grocery Gamres
The Last Word

The IngrahamAngle
CONN Tonight

Morning Joe
Qutnurrbered

MSNBC Live Melvin
CNN New sroom

Cake Wars

Jake Tapper

Beat Bobby Flay

Beat Bobby Flay
Anderson Cooper 360
11 Hour Brian Willians
CNN Tonight

Chopped

Tucker Carlson Tonight
The IngrahamAngle
MSNBC Live Ruhle
Barefoot Contessa
MSNBC Live

Shepard Smith
Deadline White House
Situation Room

Beat with Ari Melber
Special Report

E B. OutFront

Tucker Carlson Tonight
Diners, Drive-Ins
Diners, Drive-Ins
Tucker Carlson Tonight
Anderson Cooper 360
Hugh Hew itt/MSNBC Live
Fox and Friends

Hugh Hew itt/MSNBC Live

CNN New sroom

6:53am Y01011830H
10:15am Y01011830H

11:23am Y01011830H
1:20pm Y01011830H
2:49pm Y01011830H
4:54pm Y01011830H
5:25pm Y01011830H
9:53pm Y01011830H
10:31pm Y01011830H
11:51pm Y01011830H
11:59pm Y01011830H
5:25am Y01011830H
9:18am Y01011830H
10:17am Y01011830H
11:21am Y01011830H
11:54am Y01011830H
1:50pm Y01011830H
3:19pm Y01011830H
4:19pm Y01011830H
6:43pm Y01011830H
8:18pm Y01011830H
8:26pm Y01011830H
9:23pm Y01011830H
9:44pm Y01011830H
11:21pm Y01011830H
6:58am Y01011830H
11:20am Y01011830H
12:30pm Y01011830H
12:51pm Y01011830H
1:34pm Y01011830H
2:58pm Y01011830H
3:20pm Y01011830H
3:48pm Y01011830H
4:27pm Y01011830H
5:15pm Y01011830H
6:19pm Y01011830H
8:21pm Y01011830H
9:45pm Y01011830H
10:39pm Y01011830H
5:13am Y01011830H
5:50am Y01011830H
5:53am Y01011830H

7:49am Y01011830H

00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

20.00
28.00

24.00

20.00

28.00

45.00

52.00

69.00

74.00

80.00

80.00

25.00

29.00

24.00

28.00

20.00

28.00

20.00

45.00

56.00

74.00

80.00

69.00

80.00

80.00

25.00

20.00

24.00

28.00

24.00

28.00

24.00

28.00

56.00

56.00

45.00

69.00

80.00

80.00

25.00

20.00

25.00

20.00
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03/17/18 Saturday

03/17/18 Saturday
03/17/18 Saturday
03/17/18 Saturday
03/17/18 Saturday
03/17/18 Saturday
03/17/18 Saturday
03/17/18 Saturday
03/17/18 Saturday
03/17/18 Saturday
03/18/18 Sunday
03/18/18  Sunday
03/18/18  Sunday
03/18/18  Sunday
03/18/18 Sunday
03/18/18 Sunday
03/18/18 Sunday
03/18/18  Sunday
03/18/18 Sunday
03/18/18 Sunday
03/18/18 Sunday
03/18/18  Sunday
03/18/18 Sunday
03/18/18 Sunday
03/18/18 Sunday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday

03/19/18 Mbnday

Apr-27-2018

ONNP

ONNP
PXNCP
MNBC-P
PXNCP
FOOD-P
FOOD-P
ONNP

PXNGP
MNBC-P
PXNCP
MNBC-P
ONNP

MNBC-P
PXNCP
ONNP

PXNGP
FOOD-P
PXNGP
ONNP

MNBC-P
ONNP

MNBCP
PXNGP
FOOD-P
FOOD-P
HGTV-P
FOOD-P
MNBC-P
HGTV-P
MNBC-P

HST-P

HST-P
FOOD-P
HST-P
FOOD-P
FOOD-P
HST-P
HST-P
HST-P

M\BG-P

CONN New sroom

CNN New sroom

Anrerica's News HQ

MSNBC Live
Watters' World
Diners, Drive-Ins
Diners, Drive-Ins
C. Amanpour

Greg Gutfeld Show
Dateline

Fox and Friends
AMJoy

State Union Tapper
MSNBC Live Gura
Fox News Sunday

CNN New sroom

Journal Editorial Rot.

Guy's Grocery Gamres

OBJECTified
The Kennedys
Lockup

The Kennedys
Lockup

Fox News Sunday
Beat Bobby Flay
The Kitchen
Fixer Upper

The Kitchen
MSNBC Live

Love It or List It

Beat with Ari Melber

Anerican Fckers
Love ttor List It
Anerican Pickers
Spring Baking
Anerican Pickers
Spring Baking
Spring Baking
Truck Night
Truck Night

Anrerican Fickers

The Rachel Maddow Show

10:28am Y01011830H

11:23am Y01011830H

11:52am Y01011830H

2:59pm
5:49pm
7:18pm

8:22pm

Y01011830H

Y01011830H

Y01011830H

Y01011830H

10:23pm Y01011830H

10:48pm Y01011830H

11:30pm Y01011830H

5:53am

8:58am

9:58am

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

11:00am Y01021830H

11:47am Y01021830H

11:51am Y01021830H

12:23pm Y01021830H

7:23pm
8:13pm
8:53pm
9:13pm

9:20pm

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

10:11pm Y01021830H

11:46pm Y01021830H

11:49pm Y01021830H

11:21am Y01021830H

12:20pm Y01021830H

12:53pm Y01021830H

12:55pm Y01021830H

2:42pm
3:19pm
4:12pm
4:42pm
4:45pm
4:55pm
5:12pm
5:21pm
5:54pm
8:13pm
8:41pm
9:15pm

9:25pm

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

28.00

28.00

28.00

24.00

56.00

45.00

69.00

80.00

80.00

74.00

20.00

25.00

20.00

24.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

45.00

80.00

80.00

74.00

80.00

74.00

80.00

69.00

20.00

18.00

20.00

24.00

18.00

24.00

45.00

41.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

74.00
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03/19/18
03/19/18

NMbnday
Monday

03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/19/18 Monday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/20/18 Tuesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18 Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18 Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/21/18 Wednesday
03/21/18  Wednesday
03/22/18 Thursday
03/22/18 Thursday
03/22/18 Thursday
03/22/18 Thursday

03/22/18 Thursday

Apr-27-2018

HST-P

MNBC-P
HST-P
HST-P
MNBCP
MNBC-P
HGTV-P
HGTV-P
FOOD-P
FOOD-P
MNBC-P
HGTV-P
FOOD-P
HGTV-P
HST-P
HST-P
HGTV-P
HST-P
FOOD-P
HST-P
MNBC-P
HST-P
HST-P
HGTV-P
HST-P
HST-P
HGTV-P
FOOD-P
HGTV-P
FOOD-P
FOOD-P
HGTV-P
MNBC-P
MNBC-P

HGIV-P
FOOD-P
M\BG-P
M\BG-P
HST-P

HGTV-P

Anrrerican Fckers
Homre Town

The Rachel Maddow Show
Anerican Fck

Pawn Stars

MSNBC Live Ruhle
MSNBC Live with...

My Lottery DreamHome
Fixer Upper

Trisha's So. Kitchen
The Foneer Wonan
MTP Daily

Fixer Upper

Chopped

Fixer Upper

Forged in Fire

Forged in Fire

Fixer Upper

Civil War Gold
Chopped

Civil War Gold
Morning Joe

Ancient Discoveries
Ancient Discoveries
Fixer Upper

Anerican Pickers
Anerican Fickers
Prop Bros:Buy/Sell
Guy's Grocery Gamres
Prop Bros:Buy/Sell
Guy's Grocery Gamres
Guy's Grocery Gamres
Property Brothers

11 Hour Brian Willians
The Rachel Maddow Show
Property Brothers
House Hunters Intl
Guy's Grocery Gamres
Morning Joe

Morning Joe

Pawn Stars

Fixer Upper

Fixer Upper

9:44pm
9:45pm

9:51pm

Y01021830H
Y01021830H

Y01021830H

10:41pm Y01021830H

11:48pm Y01021830H

6:58am

8:54am

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

11:17am Y01021830H

12:21pm Y01021830H

12:47pm Y01021830H

1:49pm
2:58pm
4:20pm
4:53pm
5:20pm
5:46pm
6:45pm

8:43pm

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

11:15pm Y01021830H

11:24pm Y01021830H

11:47pm Y01021830H

5:23am

Y01021830H

10:11am Y01021830H

10:40am Y01021830H

12:20pm Y01021830H

2:13pm
2:41pm
4:20pm
4:53pm
5:18pm
5:24pm
5:54pm
8:19pm
8:52pm
9:25pm

9:43pm

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

10:45pm Y01021830H

11:23pm Y01021830H

5:36am

5:43am

Y01021830H

Y01021830H

10:16am Y01021830H

10:20am Y01021830H

10:43am Y01021830H

00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

69.00
62.00

74.00

69.00

69.00

25.00

25.00

18.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

24.00

41.00

45.00

41.00

45.00

45.00

62.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

41.00

45.00

41.00

45.00

45.00

62.00

74.00

74.00

62.00

62.00

69.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00
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03/22/18 Thursday

03/22/18 Thursday
03/22/18 Thursday
03/22/18 Thursday
03/22/18 Thursday
03/22/18 Thursday
03/22/18 Thursday
03/22/18 Thursday
03/22/18 Thursday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/23/18  Friday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/24/18 Saturday
03/25/18 Sunday
03/25/18 Sunday
03/25/18 Sunday
03/25/18  Sunday

03/25/18 Sunday

HST-P

HGTV-P
HST-P
FOOD-P
FOOD-P
HST-P
FOOD-P
MNBCP
FOOD-P
HGTV-P
HST-P
HST-P
MNBCP
HGTV-P
MNBC-P
HST-P
HST-P
HGTV-P
FOOD-P
FOOD-P

MNBC-P
MNBCP
MNBC-P
MNBC-P
MNBC-P
HST-P

MNBCP
HGTV-P
HGTV-P
MNBC-P
FOOD-P

HST-P
MNBC-P
MNBC-P
HGTV-P
MNBCP
HGTV-P

FOOD-P

Pawn Stars

Fixer Upper
Pawn Stars

Texas Cake House
Texas Cake House
Pawn Stars

The Foneer Wonan
MTP Daily

Beat Bobby Flay
Desert Flippers
Ancient Aliens
Ancient Aliens
Deadline White House
Caribbean Life

The Rachel Maddow Show
Ancient Aliens
Ancient Aliens

My Lottery DreamHome
Diners, Drive-Ins
Diners, Drive-Ins
House Hunters Intl
The Last Word

11 Hour Brian Willians
Merch For Qur Lives
Merch For Qur Lives
Mearch For Qur Lives
Forged in Fire
Hardball Metthew's
Fixer Upper

Fixer Upper
Hardball Matthew s

Diners, Drive-Ins

House Hunters Reno
Forged in Fire

Dateline

PoliticsNation

How Close Can | Beach?
Dateline Extra

Island Life

Beat Bobby Flay

10:48am Y01021830H

11:43am Y01021830H
12:16pm Y01021830H
12:17pm Y01021830H
12:49pm Y01021830H
1:14pm Y01021830H
1:49pm Y01021830H
2:58pm Y01021830H
11:49pm Y01021830H
10:17am Y01021830H
11:41am Y01021830H
1:13pm Y01021830H
1:20pm Y01021830H
2:17pm Y01021830H
6:25pm Y01021830H
7:13pm Y01021830H
8:17pm Y01021830H
8:18pm Y01021830H
8:51pm Y01021830H
10:14pm Y01021830H
10:16pm Y01021830H
10:30pm Y01021830H
11:17pm Y01021830H
12:24pm Y01021830H
1:40pm Y01021830H
3:59pm Y01021830H
4:12pm Y01021830H
4:42pm Y01021830H
5:20pm Y01021830H
7:43pm Y01021830H
8:15pm Y01021830H
10:17pm Y01021830H
10:44pm Y01021830H
11:49pm Y01021830H
11:53pm Y01021830H
5:14am Y01021830H
8:47pm Y01021830H
8:54pm Y01021830H
10:45pm Y01021830H

11:19pm Y01021830H

*=8pot Costs are calculated using the sum of spot costs for all zones
within the zone group.

Apr-27-2018

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

Grand Total

Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

20.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

24.00

69.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

24.00

18.00

52.00

45.00

69.00

62.00

69.00

69.00

62.00

74.00

74.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

45.00

52.00

41.00

41.00

74.00

69.00

62.00

69.00

74.00

25.00

62.00

74.00

62.00

69.00

8,897.00
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The listed dates, times, spot lengths, and ad copy names are representative. Detail available upon request.
Conid: 1205861
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